
• 

• 

• 

FOR Western Fleming County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. N0. __ 1 ______ _ 

_____ SHEET N0._~4 __ _ 
Western Fleming Co . Water 

!Name of Utility> f:> is t . 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

A. MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/8" Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
over 10,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
over 

2.000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 

RATES AND CHARGES 

CANCELLED 

JUN 1 8 2008 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE ____________ _ 
Month/Date/Year 

TITLE ____ __:Cc.=..h=-=ao...::io...::r:....:::m:.:...:a=-=n-=------------

$11 .60 
3.30 
2.70 
1.85 

$11 .60 
3.30 
2.70 
1.85 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED _______ _ 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

D( IQ • /C· C";ER' '/ "E ' JuL '..., - v \., · COMMISSJON 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 0 1 2002 



• 

• 

• 

western Fleming co. water District 
<Name of Utility> 

FOR western Fleming countv 
community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. __ 1 ____ _ 

____,O,,_,_r=igi=na=l __ SHE ET N0._-=5 __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. __ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLY RATES: 

11/2" Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
over 10,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ____________ _ 
Month/Date/Year 

TITLE _____ C_h_a_i_r_m_a_n ________ _ 

$11.60 
3.30 
2.70 
1.85 

$11.60 
3.30 
2.70 
1.85 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED _______ _ 

CANCELLED 

JUN 1 8 2008 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 01 2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 i·:,AR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

C:'' i '\ R OY '"' tf'.O,'\'.l.vJ,) i.;{.(f .._. .. .... _....,. ""·-·--·-----·-~-..i---



• 

• 

• 

FOR Western Fleming county 
community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. _ __ 1 ____ _ 

-=or~ig=in_,_,,a,_,_I __ SHE ET N0 _ __,6"---
Western Fleming co. water District 

<Name of Utility> 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. __ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. __ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

B. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch x 3/41nch $425.00 

1 Inch Meter 525.00 

All Larger Meters Actual cost 

DATE OF ISSUE. ____________ _ 
Month/Date/Year 

TITLE. ____ =Ch==a=i=r=m=a=n'-----------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED _______ _ 

CANCELLED 

JUN 1 8 2008 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTiVE 

MAY 01 2002 

PURSU/\NT TO 80/' ~\ AP 5.01 1. 
SECTION 9 ( !) 

GY --~fsr,!·w.-0 &s~~l __ _ 
SE::;iir:T.;qy OF TH: CC~"'!vli.:i,)10,J 



• 

• 

• 

western Fleming co. water District 
<Name of Utility! 

FOR western Fleming county 
community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. -~1~----

_o"""'r"""'"'ig..,.,in-=a,,_I __ SHEET N0 _ _,7'---

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 

______ SHEET NO. __ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

C. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

connection/Turn-on Charge 
Late Payment Penalty 
Meter Relocation Charge 
Re-connection Charge 
Re-connection Charge <After Hoursl 
Returned Check Charge 
service Call/Investigation 
service Call/Investigation <After Hoursl 
service Line Inspection 

CANCELLED 

JUN 1 8 2008 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

20. fSERVICE COMMISSION 
10 0 

Actual cost 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
15.00 
15.00 
40.00 

*NOTE----Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance staff is 8:00 a.m. 
to 4:00 p.m. Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer 
request, and subject to availability of Maintenance staff, services may be 
performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate. 

DATE OF ISSUE ____________ _ 
Month/Date/Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED _______ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 01 2002 



Western Fleming County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

' 

FOR W estem Fleming County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

1st Revised 9 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

Original SHEET NO. 
-~----~ ------~ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

E. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE: 

One Adjustment Per Year 

F. WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 

Fleming County Water Association 

Buffalo Trail Water Association 

Southern Mason Water District 

City of Flemingsburg 

Nicholas County Water District 

DA TE OF ISSUE 
-------M-o-nt-h/_D_a_re_/ Y-e-ar-----~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Total Bill Minus the Minimum Bill, 
Then Half the Bill. 

$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.13per1,000 Gallons 

$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.43 per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JUN 1 8 2008 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Allf~ 2 9 2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION g ( 1 ) 

IN CASE NO. __ 2_0_02_-_00_2_90 ___ DATED __ A_U_G_U_S_T_2~9,_20_0_2 __ BY~~~~:::::-, 
EXECUT!VE OH:;fCTO-=R--


